
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 4 B

ST 1 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 74  (W57kg) FÍDAN Berfin TUR
WASIAKOWSKA Oliwia Amelia POL BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SUI JAGEL Benjamin CRO
GRE
UKR
SWE
NOR

VOTUC Ivan
AERAKIS Michail
ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
PALMEN Sami Christer
NELSON Tomas

28:28
27:29
27:29
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

2 75  (W57kg) SCHARAPINSKI Xenia GER
WISE Caitlyn Lianne ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur Andrzej TUR
CZE
EST
LTU
AZE

BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
PLIVA Zdenek
JOLKIN Konstantin
BOBINAS Vilmantas
GADIROV Rovshan

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 76  (W57kg) di FELICE Martina ITA
DOWLING Grace Conway IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISH Alexander GRE
FRA
SUI
UKR
CRO

AERAKIS Michail
MADEN Johany
JAGEL Benjamin
ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
VOTUC Ivan

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 77  (W57kg) NIKOLOVA Milena BUL
KOLOTURSKA Anna UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin AZE
POL
BIH
IRL
CZE

GADIROV Rovshan
GOLUCH Artur Andrzej
POLETAN Tina
GANNON Lockey
PLIVA Zdenek

26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

5 78  (55kg) BONUS Rashyd UKR
ORLOVS Aleksejs LVA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany CRO
SUI
GER
SWE
TUR

VOTUC Ivan
JAGEL Benjamin
DARBISH Alexander
PALMEN Sami Christer
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

6 79  (55kg) UDORIU Iulian Stefan ROU
MOLNÁR Gábor HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL GANNON Lockey POL
EST
LTU
GRE
ITA

GOLUCH Artur Andrzej
JOLKIN Konstantin
BOBINAS Vilmantas
AERAKIS Michail
MACCHIAROLA Fabio

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 80  (55kg) CÍNA Lukas SVK
AHMAD Abdullah BEL2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra BIH
FRA
SUI
NOR
AZE

POLETAN Tina
MADEN Johany
JAGEL Benjamin
NELSON Tomas
GADIROV Rovshan

26:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

8 81  (55kg) AL MANOUCHI Mohamed GER
DJEMMAL Mohamed Dahmane FRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek ITA
UKR
LTU
EST
GRE

MACCHIAROLA Fabio
ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
BOBINAS Vilmantas
JOLKIN Konstantin
AERAKIS Michail

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
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ST 1 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 82  (55kg) BOCHENEK Filip Pawel POL
SAFARI Mohammad Riza ENG BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GADIROV Rovshan SWE
TUR
IRL
SUI
BIH

PALMEN Sami Christer
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
GANNON Lockey
JAGEL Benjamin
POLETAN Tina

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 83  (55kg) REILLY Michael IRL
ILLIEV Yanko Metodiev BUL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator GRE
POL
GER
ITA
CRO

AERAKIS Michail
GOLUCH Artur Andrzej
DARBISH Alexander
MACCHIAROLA Fabio
VOTUC Ivan

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 84  (55kg) YILMAZ Ahmet Yasir TUR
HUNBATOV Zidan AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina CZE
SWE
IRL
SUI
LTU

PLIVA Zdenek
PALMEN Sami Christer
GANNON Lockey
JAGEL Benjamin
BOBINAS Vilmantas

27:28
26:29
26:29
25:30
26:29

RED
BLUE

12 85  (55kg) MENCARONI Sasha ITA
MARCIN Adam CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany UKR
TUR
AZE
POL
EST

ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
GADIROV Rovshan
GOLUCH Artur Andrzej
JOLKIN Konstantin

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


